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[bookmark: _GoBack]Classifica Finale di Societá


	
	Societa'
	Sab pom
	Dom Mat
	Dom Pom
	Lun Mat
	Lun Pom
	Dom Mat
	Australiana
	Totale

	1
	President Bologna
	107
	205
	136
	204
	156
	111
	24
	943

	2
	Pol. Comunale Riccione
	160
	173
	115
	140
	145
	120
	28
	881

	3
	Libertas Nuoto Novara
	61
	165
	144
	165
	183
	103
	20
	841

	4
	Rari Nantes Romagna
	100
	183
	150
	131
	131
	85
	24
	804

	5
	Libertas R.N. Perugia
	134
	121
	118
	143
	118
	121
	36
	791

	6
	Pol. Villaggio del Fanciu
	99
	169
	108
	98
	86
	99
	16
	675

	7
	Nuotando
	47
	75
	10
	0
	0
	0
	
	132
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